

City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

File #: 35887_001, Version: 1

FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT- INCREASE THE TOTAL ANNUAL CONTRACT AMOUNT TO \$364,732 & EXTEND TERM TO 4/6/2024